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Self-adhesive label - Warning, risk of crushing
your hands

UWAGA!
RYZYKO
ZGNIECENIA DLONI

Product description
Self-adhesive label - Warning, risk of crushing your hands
The labels are available in sizes according to PN-88 / E-08501

Rectangular
Square
52x74 mm
37x37 mm
74x105 mm
52x52 mm
105x148 mm
74x74 mm
148x210 mm
105x105 mm
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